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12/01/2017   Week 13 of 33Friday   8:00 pm Lanes 11 - 18
Salle De Quilles

Team Standings
PointsPointsPoints PointsPointsPoints Year-To-DateYear-To-DateYear-To-Date TeamTeamTeam

PlacePlacePlace LaneLaneLane ### Team NameTeam NameTeam Name WonWonWon LostLostLost WONWONWON HDCPHDCPHDCP AveAveAve
1 18 7 LOUVES 122 34 423 ½ 78 1013
2 11 8 LIONS 100 56 370 199 878
3 16 1 PUCES 89 67 311 ½ 214 862
4 13 3 LOUPS 79 77 434 117 969
5 12 2 GIRAFES 78 78 466 248 824
6 17 4 TIGERS 73 83 337 108 980
7 14 5 GRIZZLY 70 86 356 115 972
8 15 6 SAUTERELLES 61 95 334 ½ 162 919

Results of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk HDCPHDCPHDCP Last WkLast WkLast Wk

LanesLanesLanes Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON Team NameTeam NameTeam Name -1--1--1- -2--2--2- -3--3--3- TotalTotalTotal WONWONWON
11-12 TIGERS 1021 1085 1046 3152 15 <---> PUCES 1063 1117 1055 3235 44
13-14 SAUTERELLES 1007 999 1067 3073 9 <---> LOUVES 1089 1107 1138 3334 49
15-16 LIONS 1047 1075 978 3100 15 <---> GRIZZLY 1031 1169 1031 3231 35
17-18 GIRAFES 1058 1060 993 3111 17 <---> LOUPS 1135 1013 1126 3274 40

Lane Assignments
11-12 13-14 15-16 17-18

 14  12/08  8- 2  3- 5  6- 1  4- 7
 15  12/15  4- 3  2- 1  8- 7  6- 5

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series

Men 247 RICHARD TOUGAS 677 RICHARD TOUGAS 267 CLERMONT FORTIN 713 CLERMONT FORTIN
246 ERIC PIZZI 668 JEAN-GUY DUBE 263 MARTIN TANGUAY 709 MARTIN TANGUAY
245 JEAN-GUY DUBE 638 SERGE TRUDEAU 254 GUY CAMPEAU 699 MICHEL MIREAULT
235 SERGE TRUDEAU 632 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 251 JEFFREY BABEUX 663 JEFFREY BABEUX

251 ERIC PIZZI

Women 244 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 713 MELANIE BELLEFEUI 279 SYLVIE MORIN 786 SYLVIE MORIN
234 NOELLA RIENDEAU 662 NOELLA RIENDEAU 275 SOPHIE CHANTELOI 780 SOPHIE CHANTELOI
227 CÉLINE MALO 632 FRANCE MARIER 257 MONIQUE BLANCHA 719 MONIQUE BLANCHA
221 MONIQUE BLANCHA 620 CÉLINE MALO 254 MARIE ANGE ST-CR 705 MARIE ANGE ST-CR

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for season game and series awards.

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 279 LUC CYR 749 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 338 MARTIN TANGUAY 937 NIKO POTVIN

279 JEAN-GUY DUBE 737 MARCO BISAILLON 328 NIKO POTVIN 907 MARTIN TANGUAY
279 JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 728 MARIO DESMARAIS 312 CLERMONT FORTIN 815 JEFFREY BABEUX
279 MARCO BISAILLON 712 RICHARD TOUGAS 312 DANIEL GARAND 814 MICHEL MIREAULT

Women 279 CECILE LESTAGE 714 CÉLINE MALO 365 CAROLE ROY 947 CAROLE ROY
279 KATHY DELANEY 691 FRANCE MARIER 322 LORRAINE SAUVE 913 JOSEE RATELLE
272 CÉLINE MALO 683 NOELLA RIENDEAU 313 CECILE LESTAGE 889 LORRAINE SAUVE
265 NOELLA RIENDEAU 657 JULIE GIRARD 312 SYLVIE MORIN 885 GRACIA DANCAUSE

Most Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved AverageMost Improved Average
The bowler with the high average is not eligible for the most improved average award.

Men 128 to 142.10 = +14.10 MARTIN TANGUAY Women 148 to 157.92 = +9.92 JOSEE RATELLE
197 to 207.09 = +10.09 BRIAN DEMERS 149 to 158.81 = +9.81 SYLVIE MORIN
171 to 178.42 = +7.42 NIKO POTVIN 178 to 184.56 = +6.56 MONIQUE BLANC
182 to 187.28 = +5.28 JEFFREY BABEUX 144 to 146.49 = +2.49 SOPHIE CHANTE

Average List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team MembersAverage List of Regular Team Members
z Men
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
GILLES GIRARD 212 7001 33 667 a212 a212 a212 636 636 LOUPS 288 771
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 211 8233 39 671 184 223 225 632 632 LIONS 279 749
JEAN-GUY DUBE 210 7573 36 656 245 197 226 668 668 TIGERS 279 682
SERGE TRUDEAU 210 7564 36 665 235 190 213 638 638 LOUPS 266 693
MARCO BISAILLON 207 8088 39 648 187 216 226 629 629 GRIZZLY 279 737
BRIAN DEMERS 207 6834 33 654 161 191 207 559 559 LOUVES 260 675
MARIO DESMARAIS 206 6803 33 649 194 226 176 596 596 GRIZZLY 256 728
JACKY BLANCHARD 204 3685 18 620 160 213 194 567 567 TIGERS 255 672
RICHARD TOUGAS 203 6110 30 622 214 216 247 677 677 TIGERS 258 712
ERIC PIZZI 196 7679 39 595 167 169 246 582 597 SAUTERELLES 268 699
JACQUES CÔTÉ 193 7545 39 603 200 212 152 564 600 GIRAFES 253 661
RENÉ SAUVE 192 7506 39 600 167 166 158 491 521 SAUTERELLES 247 677
MICHEL LEDUC 192 7489 39 617 166 188 173 527 563 GRIZZLY 247 681
MARC CHANTELOIS 191 7474 39 590 167 206 172 545 587 PUCES 268 675
LUC CYR 188 6786 36 585 204 149 168 521 578 LIONS 279 668
JEFFREY BABEUX 187 7304 39 592 196 166 226 588 663 LOUVES 274 634
NIKO POTVIN 178 6423 36 558 184 133 184 501 612 LOUPS 266 641
DANIEL GARAND 174 6278 36 547 167 169 157 493 628 SAUTERELLES 275 604
GUY CAMPEAU 173 6754 39 554 157 206 136 499 643 GRIZZLY 231 632
CLERMONT FORTIN 172 4647 27 543 181 157 213 551 713 LOUPS 258 599
VINCENT PLOUFFE 169 5606 33 514 141 181 116 438 588 LIONS 248 590
MICHEL MIREAULT 153 5527 36 479 145 165 137 447 699 LIONS 199 550
MARTIN TANGUAY 142 5542 39 464 110 128 159 397 709 GIRAFES 220 553
" Women

To Raise HDCP High High
Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
MELANIE BELLEFEUILLE 222 7351 33 677 235 244 234 713 713 LOUVES 268 713
CÉLINE MALO 213 7670 36 676 224 227 169 620 620 LOUVES 272 714
NOELLA RIENDEAU 201 7850 39 634 204 234 224 662 665 PUCES 265 683
JULIE GIRARD 197 7107 36 615 204 202 185 591 606 LOUPS 250 657
FRANCE MARIER 194 7568 39 622 211 217 204 632 674 GRIZZLY 243 691
KATHY DELANEY 191 7460 39 604 149 199 152 500 536 TIGERS 279 652
MANON BERGERON 185 7216 39 596 189 167 194 550 631 SAUTERELLES 256 623
MONIQUE BLANCHARD 184 3322 18 563 192 198 221 611 719 LOUVES 226 611
CECILE LESTAGE 178 6968 39 550 156 177 132 465 573 PUCES 279 622
CAROLE ROY 174 5753 33 547 166 172 124 462 591 GIRAFES 241 623
GRACIA DANCAUSE 172 6742 39 524 150 157 124 431 566 TIGERS 220 623
LORRAINE SAUVE 172 4658 27 532 159 170 154 483 627 SAUTERELLES 214 617
SYLVIE MORIN 158 5717 36 484 200 165 184 549 786 GIRAFES 203 549
JOSEE RATELLE 157 6159 39 477 136 137 128 401 620 GIRAFES 213 603
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX 157 5680 36 482 177 161 136 474 705 LIONS 229 558
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 146 5713 39 461 176 140 167 483 780 PUCES 190 522
DENISE DEMERS bk146 0 0 a146 a146 a146 438 729 PUCES 0 0

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters
To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
7 - LOUVES
MONIQUE BLANCHARD 184 3322 18 563 192 198 221 611 719 LOUVES 226 611
JEFFREY BABEUX 187 7304 39 592 196 166 226 588 663 LOUVES 274 634
BRIAN DEMERS 207 6834 33 654 161 191 207 559 559 LOUVES 260 675
CÉLINE MALO 213 7670 36 676 224 227 169 620 620 LOUVES 272 714
MELANIE BELLEFEUILLE 222 7351 33 677 235 244 234 713 713 LOUVES 268 713
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To Raise HDCP High High

Name Ave Pins  Gms Avg +1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total Team Name Game Sers
8 - LIONS
VINCENT PLOUFFE 169 5606 33 514 141 181 116 438 588 LIONS 248 590
MARIE ANGE ST-CROIX 157 5680 36 482 177 161 136 474 705 LIONS 229 558
LUC CYR 188 6786 36 585 204 149 168 521 578 LIONS 279 668
JEAN-PAUL MCJARW 211 8233 39 671 184 223 225 632 632 LIONS 279 749
MICHEL MIREAULT 153 5527 36 479 145 165 137 447 699 LIONS 199 550

1 - PUCES
DENISE DEMERS bk146 0 0 a146 a146 a146 438 729 PUCES 0 0
MARC CHANTELOIS 191 7474 39 590 167 206 172 545 587 PUCES 268 675
NOELLA RIENDEAU 201 7850 39 634 204 234 224 662 665 PUCES 265 683
SOPHIE CHANTELOIS 146 5713 39 461 176 140 167 483 780 PUCES 190 522
CECILE LESTAGE 178 6968 39 550 156 177 132 465 573 PUCES 279 622

3 - LOUPS
CLERMONT FORTIN 172 4647 27 543 181 157 213 551 713 LOUPS 258 599
JULIE GIRARD 197 7107 36 615 204 202 185 591 606 LOUPS 250 657
NIKO POTVIN 178 6423 36 558 184 133 184 501 612 LOUPS 266 641
SERGE TRUDEAU 210 7564 36 665 235 190 213 638 638 LOUPS 266 693
GILLES GIRARD 212 7001 33 667 a212 a212 a212 636 636 LOUPS 288 771

2 - GIRAFES
SYLVIE MORIN 158 5717 36 484 200 165 184 549 786 GIRAFES 203 549
JACQUES CÔTÉ 193 7545 39 603 200 212 152 564 600 GIRAFES 253 661
CAROLE ROY 174 5753 33 547 166 172 124 462 591 GIRAFES 241 623
MARTIN TANGUAY 142 5542 39 464 110 128 159 397 709 GIRAFES 220 553
JOSEE RATELLE 157 6159 39 477 136 137 128 401 620 GIRAFES 213 603

4 - TIGERS
JACKY BLANCHARD 204 3685 18 620 160 213 194 567 567 TIGERS 255 672
GRACIA DANCAUSE 172 6742 39 524 150 157 124 431 566 TIGERS 220 623
KATHY DELANEY 191 7460 39 604 149 199 152 500 536 TIGERS 279 652
RICHARD TOUGAS 203 6110 30 622 214 216 247 677 677 TIGERS 258 712
JEAN-GUY DUBE 210 7573 36 656 245 197 226 668 668 TIGERS 279 682

5 - GRIZZLY
MARCO BISAILLON 207 8088 39 648 187 216 226 629 629 GRIZZLY 279 737
MICHEL LEDUC 192 7489 39 617 166 188 173 527 563 GRIZZLY 247 681
GUY CAMPEAU 173 6754 39 554 157 206 136 499 643 GRIZZLY 231 632
FRANCE MARIER 194 7568 39 622 211 217 204 632 674 GRIZZLY 243 691
MARIO DESMARAIS 206 6803 33 649 194 226 176 596 596 GRIZZLY 256 728

6 - SAUTERELLES
LORRAINE SAUVE 172 4658 27 532 159 170 154 483 627 SAUTERELLES 214 617
MANON BERGERON 185 7216 39 596 189 167 194 550 631 SAUTERELLES 256 623
ERIC PIZZI 196 7679 39 595 167 169 246 582 597 SAUTERELLES 268 699
DANIEL GARAND 174 6278 36 547 167 169 157 493 628 SAUTERELLES 275 604
RENÉ SAUVE 192 7506 39 600 167 166 158 491 521 SAUTERELLES 247 677
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